Nappulahiihdot 20.1.2013
Jarjestdja: Nummelan Tarmo
Tukija: Havukorpi Oy
Hiihtotapa: Vapaa

Tytdt 4 v, 400m

Lo NOURAWNRE

[
©

Oivi Heikinaho

Minttu Honka

Kiira Turman

Leona Mustonen
Veera Keskinen

Linnea Pohjola

Jade Bergman
Madeleine Ali-Jaakkola
Sanni Méaki-Rahkola
Martta Havukorpi

Pojat 4 v, 400m

1.

2.
3.
4

Valtteri Kunttu
Ilkka Kunttu
Peetu Alisto
Elmeri Siivonen

Tytét 6 v, 700m

LN RAWNRE

Emma Palin
Jessica Pelkonen
Saara Silfverberg
Anni Vainio

Isla Rautakoski
Emilia Lehtinen
Lotta Rdman
Milla Hakala
Vilja Salonen

Pojat 6v, 700m

NouswnNe

Ohto Nuotio

Nooa Jaakola

Aaro Paattakainen
Anton Palomaki
Lauri Maki-Rahkola
Patrik Lehtinen
Niilo Vaittinen

Tytot 8v, 1,0 km

LN AWNPRE

=
= o

Julia Suihkonen
Magdaleena Havukorpi
Vanessa Palin

Elsa Siivonen
Minea Mustonen
Helmi Nummila
Helmi Nikkanen
Siiri Maki-Rahkola
Ellinoora Suominen
Sara Hatakka
Roosa Raitanen

3.38
4.14
4.40
5.19
6.03
6.30
7.14
7.18
17.37
21.47

4.09
7.07
10.04

5.34
5.42
5.57
6.04
6.05
6.27
8.23
11.07
31.18

6.26
7.16
8.04
8.12
9.00
9.09
9-11

5.44
6.56
7.24
8.22
8.53
9.06
9.14
9.21
9.35
9.47
12.00

Pojat 8v, 1,0 km

WO NOU A WNE

I
whnN = o

Aleksi Juurakko
Matias Keskinen
Atte Soder

Joni Vainio

Jere Turman
Samuli Seger
Jami Bergman
Aatu Hettula
[lmari Salonen
Viljami Vaittinen
Valtteri Elo
Joona Sillanpaa
Veli Syren

Tytot 10v, 1,5 km

WO NOUL AW R

lina Honka
Amanda Seppinen
Sanna Kaurila
Monica Vikstrom
Noora Nummila
Laura Makela

Sini Hatakka
Matilda Havukorpi
Melinda Nelimarkka
Aini Heikinaho
Aava Valkama
Lumi Syren

Pojat 10v, 1,5 km

1.
2.
3.

Teemu Nio
Vili Hettula
ke Melnits

Tytot 12v, 2,0 km

1.
2.
3.

Jasmin Honka
Fanny Silfverberg
Minka Montonen

Pojat 12v, 2,0 km

S e

Andrei Kiviharju
Johannes Juurakko
Jani Koponen
Mauno Havukorpi
Aleksi Seger
Valtteri Keskinen

Tytot 14v, 2,0 km

1.
2.
3.

Matilda Seppinen
Hannarin Melnits
Marjut Makela

5.21
5.51
6.36
6.58
7.08
7.12
8.12
8.34
8.38
8.45
9.15
11.41
12.30

7.12
7.29
7.30
7.39
7.58
8.24
8.45
8.59
10.13
10.33
17.50
19.14

5.52
5.54
6.23

9.30
9.32
10.00

9.02
9.17
9.47
10.38
11.57
12.13

9.48
10.40
13.16



